Main Contacts
rey 107440 rer 1029490

Adult Basketball - Int A-Tue league

AVERROD
Ballacom

COMMX Solutions
Golden Gator
hoopaholics

Lil Jons
Realretworks, Inc
The Sphere

Rob Meredith
John Grenz
Robert Wright
Gregg Landskaov
Ron Cohn

Jeff Livingstan
Bill Way

Abdul Mjie

Adult Basketball - Lower A-Mon league

Free Ballers
Future Ranking
Golf Savings Bank
Play for Beer

The Tropics
Weenus GuizInc.

Justin Pelham
Marquis Mathews
Greg Dayle
Carter Stevenson
Austin Heady
Ravi Ramkumar

Adult Basketball - Lower A-Thur league

Buzzards

Hagen's Heroes

Honeywell

Hos Huskies

Mobile Unit

Rodmen

The 86ers
www.EastsideWindermere.com

Craig Grandstrom
Alex McGall
Marcus DelGado
Rob Williams
Dan Richard

Ted Klarich

Paul Manzer
David Eastern

Adult Basketball - Upper A-Wed league

Huffin & Puffin
Last Minute
Muterobra
Morthwest Linings
Fremium Blend
Set Shot

Mark Rigaos

Rick Pettibone
Elan Baumchen
Chris Mewton
Kevin Stokeshary
Dave Vermeulen

Bellevue Fall 2010 Basketball Leagues

rev 11/5/10
rey 111110

rob@averrs.com
jehngrenz@gmail.com
robwi@w-if.com
gregglandskovi@gmail.com
rcohni@conrests com
jefilivi@microsoft.com
bway@real.com
abdulnjie@datasphere.com

thedeadlegacy@hotmail.com
marquis@futureranking.com
greg@agregdoyle.com
carter@nwhbiomet.com
austin.heady@edwardjones.com
ravi.ramkumar@amail.com

craig.grandstrom@chZm.com
alex@megallinsurance.com
marcus.delgado@honeywell.com
rebwi@hosbros.com
richrockZ1@msn.com
tedklarich@grmnail.com
pmanzer@pacland.com
deastern@windermere.com

markrigos@hotmail.com
petti1t2@hotmail.com
baumchen@verizon.net
chrisn@northwestlinings.com
kstokesbary@finsvcs.com
davevi@seattleadforce.com



.\0{‘
&

Q
=)

>

0%

»

Her

)

.

Nl

S

93
2

\

>

(o)

Bellevue Fall 2010 Basketball Leagues - Schedule

rev 10/14/10 Playoff schedule

CCC - Crossroads Community Center Gym
SBCC - South Bellewue Community Center

Adult Basketball - Lower A-Mon league

Date

13-Sep-10
13-Sep-10
13-Sep-10

20-Sep-10
20-Sep-10
20-Sep-10

27-Sep-10
27-Sep-10
27-Sep-10

04-Oct-10
04-Oct-10
04-Oct-10

11-Oct-10
11-Oct-10
11-Oct-10

18-Oct-10
18-Oct-10
18-Oct-10

25-Oct-10
25-Oct-10
25-Oct-10

1-Nov-10
1-Nov-10
1-Nov-10

8-Nov-10
8-Nov-10
8-Nov-10

15-Nov-10
15-Nov-10
15-Nov-10

Time
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
09:15 PM

8:15 PM
8:15 PM
09:15 PM

8:15 PM
8:15 PM
09:15 PM

8:15 PM
8:15 PM
09:15 PM

8:15 PM
8:15 PM
09:15 PM

8:15 PM
8:15 PM
09:15 PM

8:15 PM
8:15 PM
09:15 PM

8:15 PM
8:15 PM
09:15 PM

8:15 PM
8:15 PM
09:15 PM

8:15 PM
8:15 PM
09:15 PM

Facility
SBCC
SBCC
SBCC

SBCC
SBCC
SBCC

SBCC
SBCC
SBCC

SBCC
SBCC
SBCC

SBCC
SBCC
SBCC

SBCC
SBCC
SBCC

SBCC
SBCC
SBCC

SBCC
SBCC
SBCC

SBCC
SBCC
SBCC

SBCC
SBCC
SBCC

Gym A
Gym B
Gym A

Gym A
Gym B
Gym A

Gym A
Gym B
Gym A

Gym A
Gym B
Gym A

Gym A
Gym B
Gym A

Gym A
Gym B
Gym A

Gym A
Gym B
Gym A

Gym A
Gym B
Gym A

Gym A
Gym B
Gym A

Gym A
Gym B
Gym A

16000 NE 10th St
14509 SE Newport Way

Home

Future Ranking
Golf Savings Bank
Free Ballers

Weenus Gutz Inc.
The Tropics
Future Ranking

The Tropics
Weenus Gutz Inc.
Free Ballers

Golf Savings Bank
Play for Beer
The Tropics

Free Ballers
Golf Savings Bank
Play for Beer

Playoffs

Future Ranking
Weenus Gutz Inc.
Play for Beer

Free Ballers
Golf Savings Bank
Weenus Gutz Inc.

Golf Savings Bank
Free Ballers
Play for Beer

Future Ranking
The Tropics
Free Ballers

Play for Beer
Future Ranking
The Tropics

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Away

The Tropics

Play for Beer
Weenus GutzInc.

Play for Beer
Free Ballers
Golf Savings Bank

Golf Savings Bank
Future Ranking
Play for Beer

Free Ballers
Future Ranking
Weenus Gutz Inc.

Future Ranking
Weenus GutzInc.
The Tropics

The Tropics
Free Ballers
Golf Savings Bank

Play for Beer
The Tropics
Future Ranking

Weenus Gutz Inc.
Future Ranking
The Tropics

Play for Beer
Weenus Gutz Inc.
Golf Savings Bank

Weenus Gutz Inc.
Golf Savings Bank
Free Ballers



Bellevue Fall 2010 Basketball Leagues - Schedule

rev 10/29/10 Playoff Schedule  rev 11/5/10 rev 11/11/10

CCC - Crossroads Community Center Gym
SBCC - South Bellewue Community Center

Adult Basketball - Int A-Tue league

Date

14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10

21-Sep-10
21-Sep-10
21-Sep-10
21-Sep-10

28-Sep-10
28-Sep-10
28-Sep-10
28-Sep-10

05-Oct-10
05-Oct-10
05-Oct-10
05-Oct-10

12-Oct-10
12-Oct-10
12-Oct-10
12-Oct-10

19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10

26-Oct-10
26-Oct-10
26-Oct-10
26-Oct-10

'02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
'02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10

9-Nov-10
9-Nov-10
9-Nov-10
9-Nov-10

16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10

Time

08:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM
09:15 PM

08:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM
09:15 PM

08:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM
09:15 PM

08:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM
09:15 PM

08:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM
09:15 PM

08:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM
09:15 PM

08:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM
09:15 PM

08:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM
09:15 PM

08:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM
09:15 PM

08:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM
09:15 PM

Facility

CCC Gym
SBCC Gym A
CCC Gym
SBCC Gym A

CCC Gym
SBCC Gym A
CCC Gym

SBCC Gym A

CCC Gym
SBCC Gym A
CCC Gym

SBCC Gym A

CCC Gym
SBCC Gym A
CCC Gym

SBCC Gym A

CCC Gym
SBCC Gym A
CCC Gym

SBCC Gym A

CCC Gym
SBCC Gym A
CCC Gym

SBCC Gym A

CCC Gym
SBCC Gym A
CCC Gym

SBCC Gym A

CCC Gym
SBCC Gym A
CCC Gym

SBCC Gym A

CCC Gym
SBCC Gym A
CCC Gym

SBCC Gym A

CCC Gym
SBCC Gym A
CCC Gym

16000 NE 10th St
14509 SE Newport Way

Home Vs Away
Ballacom Vs AVERRO
Lil Jons Vs hoopaholics
Golden Gator Vs CONNX Solutions
The Sphere Vs RealNetworks, Inc
AVERRO Vs The Sphere
Ballacom Vs RealNetworks, Inc
CONNX Solutions Vs Lil Jons
Golden Gator Vs hoopaholics
Ballacom Vs hoopaholics
The Sphere Vs Lil Jons
RealNetworks, Inc Vs AVERRO
CONNX Solutions Vs Golden Gator
AVERRO Vs Lil Jons
RealNetworks, Inc Vs hoopaholics
The Sphere Vs Golden Gator
Ballacom Vs CONNX Solutions
RealNetworks, Inc Vs CONNX Solutions
Lil Jons Vs Golden Gator
hoopaholics Vs AVERRO
The Sphere Vs Ballacom
RealNetworks, Inc Vs The Sphere
hoopaholics Vs CONNX Solutions
Lil Jons Vs Ballacom
AVERRO Vs Golden Gator
CONNX Solutions Vs AVERRO
Golden Gator Vs Ballacom
hoopaholics Vs The Sphere
Lil Jons Vs RealNetworks, Inc
Playoffs
Ballacom Vs Lil Jons
hoopaholics Vs The Sphere
Golden Gator Vs AVERRO
CONNX Solutions Vs RealNetworks, Inc
Lil Jon Vs RealNetwork s
Ballacom Vs CONNX
The Sphere Vs AVERRO
Hoopaholics Vs Golden Gators
Lil Jon Vs The Sphere
Ballacom Vs Golden Gators
RealNetworks, Inc Vs AVERRO

SBCC Gym A **Championship CONNX Vs Hoopaholics
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CCC - Crossroads Community Center Gym
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Bellevue Fall 2010 Basketball Leagues - Schedule

rev 10/14/10 Playoff schedule

SBCC - South Bellewue Community Center

16000 NE 10th St
14509 SE Newport Way

Adult Basketball - Upper A-Wed league

Date

15-Sep-10
15-Sep-10
15-Sep-10

22-Sep-10
22-Sep-10
22-Sep-10

29-Sep-10
29-Sep-10
29-Sep-10

06-Oct-10
06-Oct-10
06-Oct-10

13-Oct-10
13-Oct-10
13-Oct-10

20-Oct-10
20-Oct-10
20-Oct-10

27-Oct-10
27-Oct-10
27-Oct-10

3-Nov-10
3-Nov-10
3-Nov-10

10-Nov-10
10-Nov-10
10-Nov-10

17-Nov-10
17-Nov-10
17-Nov-10

Time

08:15 PM
09:00 PM
09:15 PM

08:15 PM
09:00 PM
09:15 PM

08:15 PM
09:00 PM
09:15 PM

08:15 PM
09:00 PM
09:15 PM

08:15 PM
09:00 PM
09:15 PM

08:15 PM
09:00 PM
09:15 PM

08:15 PM
09:00 PM
09:15 PM

08:15 PM
09:00 PM
09:15 PM

08:15 PM
09:00 PM
09:15 PM

08:15 PM
09:00 PM
09:15 PM

Facility
SBCC
SBCC
SBCC

SBCC
SBCC
SBCC

SBCC
SBCC
SBCC

SBCC
SBCC
SBCC

SBCC
SBCC
SBCC

SBCC
SBCC
SBCC

SBCC
SBCC
SBCC

SBCC
SBCC
SBCC

SBCC
SBCC
SBCC

SBCC
SBCC
SBCC

Gym A
Gym B
Gym A

Gym A
Gym B
Gym A

Gym A

Gym B
Gym A

Gym A
Gym B
Gym A

Gym A
Gym B
Gym A

Gym A

Gym B
Gym A

Gym A

Gym B
Gym A

Gym A
Gym B
Gym A

Gym A
Gym B
Gym A

Gym A
Gym B
Gym A

Home Vs Away
Huffin & Puffin Vs Set Shot
Muterobra Vs Northwest Linings
Last Minute Vs Premium Blend
Set Shot Vs Northwest Linings
Premium Blend Vs Huffin & Puffin
Last Minute Vs Muterobra
Premium Blend Vs Muterobra
Set Shot Vs Last Minute
Huffin & Puffin Vs Northwest Linings
Northwest Linings Vs Last Minute
Muterobra Vs Huffin & Puffin
Premium Blend Vs Set Shot
Huffin & Puffin Vs Last Minute
Muterobra Vs Set Shot
Northwest Linings Vs Premium Blend
Playoffs
Last Minute Vs Muterobra
Northwest Linings Vs Set Shot
Premium Blend Vs Huffin & Puffin
Huffin & Puffin Vs Set Shot
Muterobra Vs Premium Blend
Last Minute Vs Northwest Linings
Muterobra Vs Northwest Linings
Huffin & Puffin Vs Last Minute
Premium Blend Vs Set Shot
Northwest Linings Vs Premium Blend
Set Shot Vs Last Minute
Muterobra Vs Huffin & Puffin
Premium Blend Vs Last Minute
Northwest Linings Vs Huffin & Puffin
Set Shot Vs Muterobra
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Bellevue Fall 2010 Basketball Leagues - Schedule

rev 11/5/10 rev 11/11/10

CCC - Crossroads Community Center Gym
SBCC - South Bellemue Community Center

Adult Basketball - Lower A-Thur league

Date

16-Sep-10
16-Sep-10
16-Sep-10
16-Sep-10

23-Sep-10
23-Sep-10
23-Sep-10
23-Sep-10

30-Sep-10
30-Sep-10
30-Sep-10
30-Sep-10

07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10

14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10

21-Oct-10
21-Oct-10
21-Oct-10
21-Oct-10

28-Oct-10
28-Oct-10
28-Oct-10
28-Oct-10

"04-Nov-10
04-Nov-10
04-Nov-10
'04-Nov-10

11-Nov-10
11-Nov-10
11-Nov-10
11-Nov-10

18-Nov-10
18-Nov-10
18-Nov-10
18-Nov-10

Time

08:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM
09:15 PM

08:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM
09:15 PM

08:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM
09:15 PM

08:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM
09:15 PM

08:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM
09:15 PM

08:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM
09:15 PM

08:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM
09:15 PM

08:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM
09:15 PM

08:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM
09:15 PM

08:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM
09:15 PM

Facility
SBCC
SBCC
SBCC
SBCC

SBCC
SBCC
SBCC
SBCC

SBCC
SBCC
SBCC
SBCC

SBCC
SBCC
SBCC
SBCC

SBCC
SBCC
SBCC
SBCC

SBCC
SBCC
SBCC
SBCC

SBCC
SBCC
SBCC
SBCC

SBCC
SBCC
SBCC
SBCC

SBCC
SBCC
SBCC
SBCC

SBCC
SBCC

Gym A
Gym B
Gym A
Gym B

Gym A
Gym B
Gym A
Gym B

Gym A
Gym B
Gym A
Gym B

Gym A
Gym B
Gym A
Gym B

Gym A
Gym B
Gym A
Gym B

Gym A
Gym B
Gym A
Gym B

Gym A
Gym B
Gym A
Gym B

Gym A
Gym B
Gym A
Gym B

Gym A
Gym B
Gym A
Gym B

Gym A
Gym B

rev 10/29/10 Playoff Schedule

16000 NE 10th St
14509 SE Newport Way

Home

Buzzards
Hagen's Heroes
Honeywell

Hos Huskies

Hagen's Heroes
www.EastsideWindermere.com
The 86ers

Honeywell

Buzzards

The 86ers
www.EastsideWindermere.com
Hagen's Heroes

The 86ers

Rodmen

Mobile Unit
www.EastsideWindermere.com

The 86ers
Mobile Unit
Rodmen
Buzzards

Honeywell
Hos Huskies
Mobile Unit
Rodmen

Mobile Unit
Honeywell
Hos Huskies
Buzzards

Playoffs

Rodmen
www.EastsideWindermere.com
Hagen's Heroes

Hos Huskies

Rodmen

Honeywell
www.EastsideWindermere.cor
Buzzards

Mobile Unit
Hos Huskies

SBCC Gym A Championship Rodmen

SBCC

Gym B

Honeywell

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Away
www.EastsideWindermere.com
The 86ers

Rodmen

Mobile Unit

Mobile Unit
Rodmen
Buzzards
Hos Huskies

Rodmen
Mobile Unit
Hos Huskies
Honeywell

Honeywell

Hos Huskies
Buzzards
Hagen's Heroes

www.EastsideWindermere.com
Honeywell

Hagen's Heroes

Hos Huskies

Buzzards

Hagen's Heroes
www.EastsideWindermere.com
The 86ers

Rodmen
www.EastsideWindermere.com
The 86ers

Hagen's Heroes

Honeywell
Buzzards
The 86ers
Mobile Unit

Mobile Unit
Hos Huskies
Hagen's Heroes
The 86ers

Hagen's Heroes

Buzzards

www. EastsideWindermere.com
The 86ers



